Schiitzengilde Stanzach Ergebnisse
SchieBabend fiir Gaste am 10.02.2013
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Name

Rita Harnie

Suzy Van den Briel
Gunter Aerts

Stef Maes

Kathleen Op de Beeck
Debby Vandessel
Jeroen Vanhoudt
Guido Alaerts

Chris Bosch

Guido Wijsmans
Hans Segers

Ward Ulens

Ine De Smedt

Inge Leys

Bieke Cuynen

Jo Van Lent

Wim Van Rijmenant
Arne Segers

www.schuetzengilde-stanzach.at

Datum

10.02.2012
10.02.2012
10.02.2012
10.02.2012
10.02.2012
10.02.2012
10.02.2012
10.02.2012
10.02.2012
10.02.2012
10.02.2012
10.02.2012
10.02.2012
10.02.2012
10.02.2012
10.02.2012
10.02.2012
10.02.2012

Punkte

86,4
86,1
82,2
79,1
76,9
76,1
75,9
75,8
75,8
73,5
72,7
72,7
71,9
69,4
61,7
61,7
58,5
58,4



